
1 / 1

ORDER CONFIRMATION

To:

Mr.Tes

Job Number:

8

Order Date:

Job Address:

Mr.Tes

 Description Sales price Total

 Products

Roller | Unit Type: Inches, Quantity: 1, Supplier: Shade O Blinds, Width: 30, Height: 60, Side by Side: LP, Location:

OU, Bracket: CE, Price Band: SU G1, Fabric: Fortuna, Color: White

81.9068.25

$ 68.25

$ 13.65

$ 81.90

Subtotal

HST

Total

Direct Deposit - Sort Code:  Account:   (Please put

your name on Quote as Reference)

If you have any queries please call us on or visit

our showroom, 51 Caldari Rd Unit A 11, Concord

** For Our Terms & Conditions of Sale please go to

Deposit Paid $ 0.00

Owing amount

$ 81.90

 **


